
E1/2 OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4 EX N 3.01
693-655 & EX 1.01 AC DESC ORB 74
AC FOR ADDN COUNTY RD R/W TAKEN 
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RUSKIN, FL 33573

08-4S-16-02811-000
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1336/0729 10/23/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEWIS FLEMING

JOYCE TUCKER

1336/0731 10/01/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID FLEMING

JOYCE TUCKER
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32185 MAINT/ALTR 30 08/05/2014

26762 MAINT/ALTR 0 02/15/2008

HX Base Yr

2844 SW BIRLEY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,332 85.0000 95.20 126,806 1971 1971 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1300

BAS 1,300 100 1,300 80,444

FOP 42 30 13 805

UOP 96 20 19 1,176

1,438 1,332 82,424

BAS= W38 UOP= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W12 S26 FOP= S3 E14N3 W14$ E50
N26$.

BAS

3812

26

50

26

UOP 8

12

8

12

FOP3

14

314

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 122

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 30

3 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,000

1,152

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 13.49 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 6,003

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 13.49 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 94,430


